INGRESOS MENSUALES ANOS 2018 - 2016

enero
febrero
marzo
abril

mayo
junio

julio
agosto
septiembre
octubre
noviembre
diciembre

6,389,881
5,308,921
5,237,786
5,240,987
6,006,689
4,545,850
5,840,383
6,012,124
4,615,590
5,613,295
7,446,344
7,259,753

INGRESOS MENSUALES 2018 - 2019

ENERO FEBRERO MAYO JUNIO JULIO AGOSTO SEPTIEMBRE OCTUBRE NOVIEMEBRE DICIEMERE

mANO = ANO

TOTAL GENERAL

70,417,603

62,063,079 2018 2019




